Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Large Automatic Spray Refill Aerosol Coconut Keto Bulk

Specification ID: 350000047242

Ingredients
Isobutane
Propane

Distillates (petroleum),
hydrotreated light

Acetone
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol

2(3H)-Furanone, 5-
butyldihydro-

3-Octanol, 3,7-dimethyl-

Tetramethyl
acetyloctahydronaphthalen
es

1,6-Nonadien-3-ol, 3,7-
dimethyl-

Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate

2H-Pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro-
4-methyl-2-(2-
methylpropyl)-

4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

Cyclamen Aldehyde

Benzyl Acetate

CAS Number

75-28-5

74-98-6

64742-47-8

67-64-1

88-41-5

18479-58-8

104-50-7

78-69-3

54464-57-2

10339-55-6

32210-23-4

63500-71-0

4940-11-8

103-95-7

140-11-4

Function
Propellant
Propellant

Solubilizer

Solubilizer
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



1,3-Benzodioxole-5-

propanal, .alpha.-methyl-

Citronellyl Acetate

Cyclohexanepropanoic
acid, 2-propen-1-yl ester

Ethyl Vanillin
Vanillin

Linalool

Coumarin

Hexyl cinnamal

Hydroxycitronellal

Citronellol

Limonene

Geraniol

1205-17-0

150-84-5

2705-87-5

121-32-4

121-33-5

78-70-6

91-64-5

101-86-0

107-75-5

106-22-9

5989-27-5

106-24-1

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens



