

Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Large Automatic Spray Refill Aerosol Coconut Keto Bulk

Specification ID: 350000047242

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
Isobutane	75-28-5	Propellant
Propane	74-98-6	Propellant
Distillates (petroleum), hydrotreated light	64742-47-8	Solubilizer
Acetone	67-64-1	Solubilizer
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate	88-41-5	Fragrances
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol	18479-58-8	Fragrances
2(3H)-Furanone, 5- butyldihydro-	104-50-7	Fragrances
3-Octanol, 3,7-dimethyl-	78-69-3	Fragrances
Tetramethyl acetyloctahydronaphthalen es	54464-57-2	Fragrances
1,6-Nonadien-3-ol, 3,7- dimethyl-	10339-55-6	Fragrances
Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1- dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate	32210-23-4	Fragrances
2H-Pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro- 4-methyl-2-(2- methylpropyl)-	63500-71-0	Fragrances
4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3- hydroxy-	4940-11-8	Fragrances
Cyclamen Aldehyde	103-95-7	Fragrances
Benzyl Acetate	140-11-4	Fragrances

1,3-Benzodioxole-5-propanal, .alpha.-methyl-	1205-17-0	Fragrances
Citronellyl Acetate	150-84-5	Fragrances
Cyclohexanepropanoic acid, 2-propen-1-yl ester	2705-87-5	Fragrances
Ethyl Vanillin	121-32-4	Fragrances
Vanillin	121-33-5	Fragrances
Linalool	78-70-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Coumarin	91-64-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Hexyl cinnamal	101-86-0	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citronellol	106-22-9	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol	106-24-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens